Cédigo

8957311
9313197
9368790
9313408
9313433
9368880
9368744
9393298
9313631
9313645
9425723
9313217
9313475
7652550
9313666
9313454
9313815
9313774
9313412
9313579
9313516
9380071
9313590
9373517
9313691
8505414
9313836
9313652
9313687
9425719
9313624
9313541
9368723
8956901
9313711
9313795
9313670
8957238
9313537
9393364
9368852
9313822
9313760
8932241

Nome

Alexandre Augusto Vieira Costa Neves
Anderson Hiroshi de Siqueira
Aurelio Gongalves Batista

Daniel Ambrosio Ferreira Junior
Diego Henrique Lopes

Douglas Dellacruci Goulart
Fabricio da Cruz Foroni

Filipe Querubim Bordon
Francisco Ambrosio Garcia
Franco Rafael de Miranda Saraiva
Gabriel Biller Giareta

Gabriel Longhini Ouriques
Giovanni Bevilacqua Previato Roja
Gustavo Sandrin Soffiatti
Henrique Massashi Makyama
Igor Murilo Proencaa

Isadora Zuccolotto Poggi Corréa
Jodo Artur Batistela Silveira

Jodo Victor Bravim de Araujo
Jorge Luiz BulhGes Tosta

Larissa Magalhaes Lima

Leonardo Maronezi Pizani

Luis Henriqgue Meneghetti Carmignotto
Marcos Antonio de Oliveira Junior
Marcos Paulo Souto Monteiro
Mateus Camargo Pedrino

Murilo Adorni

Natanielle Lords Ferreira
Nicholas Bonassi Totti Kaminitz
Nicolas Hiroaki Shitara

Paulo Augusto Alves Luz Viana
Paulo Roberto Fernandes Tavares
Pedro Pinton Marchi

Rafael Albuquerque dos Santos
Rafael Augusto Caracciolo Arone
Rafael Fenerick

Rafael Pagliarini Bagagli

Raul Alfredo de Sousa Silva

Remo Augustus Held

Rogério de Oliveira Calsolari
Thamer Negro El Khatib

Victor Pimentel Nogueira
Victoria Sayuri Sekimura Fujii
Vinicius Matarazo Camillo

Média

SD

P2
0,9
8,1
4,9
5,4
3,0
5,9

7,8
10,0
4,7
5,3
5,5
7,0
0,2
4,0
9,7
7,9
5,8
9,1
9,4
7,9
9,3
6,7
4,0
7,5
7,6
3,6
7,8
8,9
6,7
9,8
8,5
4,1
4,9
9,8
5,0
10,0
8,9
7,2
2,5
6,7
1,2
9,7
6,5
6,5
2,6
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